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PCA-Potomac Region

Final Raw Time Results, #2 - PCA Potomac - Baysox - Sat 07-03-2010

Timed Entries: 44
Raw Pos. [Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 | G-R|202(Craig Stuard 05 Cobra 55.566( 0.000 0.000
2 1 P5|125|Bill Calcagno Cayman S 56.332( 0.766 0.766
3 2 | G-R|[104 [Juan Guzman 06 S2000 57.104( 0.772 1.538
4 2 P5 (208 [ Dan Dazzo 02 Boxster S 57.603( 0.499 2.037
5 3 | G-R|116|Carlo Guzman 06 S2000 57.642( 0.039 2.076
6 1 1{209 [Brian Walsh 09 Cayman S 57.689( 0.047 2.123
7 4 | G-R|219(Anthony Martell Honda S2000 58.034( 0.345 2.468
8 3 P5 | 124 | Cindy Pagonis 00 Boxster S 58.061( 0.027 2.495
9 1 S3|218|Steve Mitchell 08 Boxster S 58.541( 0.480 2.975
10 1 P4 (220 Greg Martell 04911 59.021( 0.480 3.455
11 5 | G-R|225|Howard Leikin 05 Corvette 59.023( 0.002 3.457
12 2 P4|216 (Harvey Cummins (08 911 C2 59.369( 0.346 3.803
13 6 | G-R[105 [Jesse Hahn Honda S2000 60.166( 0.797 4.600
14 4 P5 (223 |Mike Engle 06 Cayman 60.208  0.042 4.642
15 1 S2|113|Donald Mattingley |08 Cayman 60.614( 0.406 5.048
16 1 G (103 [Ricardo Guzman 90 Miata 60.680( 0.066 5.114
17 1 S41108 | Scott Borden 09 997 C4S 60.699( 0.019 5.133
18 5 P5 (204 [John Eberhardt 98 Boxster 61.502( 0.803 5.936
19 2 S2|210|Josiah Gaffney 02 Boxster 61.588( 0.086 6.022
20 2 G| 121 [Marvin Jennings 06 Mini Cooper S 62.102( 0.514 6.536
21 3 G (205 | Erik Quisgard 90 Miata 62.408( 0.306 6.842
22 1 P3 (201 |Ron Bremer 80911 SC 62.536( 0.128 6.970
23 7 | G-R|[222(Stephen Price 65 Cobra 62.893( 0.357 7.327
24 6 P5(107|Glen Cowan 07 Boxster 62.893( 0.000 7.327
25 3 P4 (211 [Samuel Bass 02911 63.744( 0.851 8.178
26 1 S1|221|Michael Ricketts 90 964 C4 64.175( 0.431 8.609
27 1 P2 (203 |Terry Lee 89 928 S4 64.202( 0.027 8.636
28 3 S2|114|Dick Seltzer 98 Boxster 64.433( 0.231 8.867
29 2 S1]206| Aaron Milton 90 964 64.886( 0.453 9.320
30 4 G (212 |Jim Arnold 2011 Toyota Avalon 66.178( 1.292] 10.612
31 1 P1|106 [ Matthew Plasket 72914 66.676( 0.498| 11.110
32 3 S1|111|Chris Hunsaker 92 964 67.161| 0.485| 11.595
33 2 S3|120| Verden Ness 09 Boxster S 67.368( 0.207| 11.802
34 2 S41199 | Craig Morris 997 69.199( 1.831 13.633
35 2 P3|215|Bart Strang 83 911SC 69.287| 0.088| 13.721
36 5 G| 122 Vincent Frillici 09 Mini Cooper 69.586| 0.299| 14.020
37 6 G| 112|Nathaniel Jennings |89 BMW 325i 69.754| 0.168( 14.188
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38 3 S41109 | Michael Handelman | 06 997S Cab 70.565| 0.811 14.999
39 7 P5 207 | Patrick Fn'Piere 07 Boxster 71.058| 0.493| 15.492
40 4 S2|110|Sven Dharmani 03 Boxster 71.903| 0.845 16.337
41 3 S3|117|John Evans 07 Cayman S 83.286(11.383| 27.720
42 5 S2|214|Kathy Seltzer 98 Boxster 84.572| 1.286]| 29.006
43 4 S3|217|Carol Evans 07 Cayman S 90.574( 6.002| 35.008
44 2 P1|213[John Woods 914-4 DNF
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